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Green Allocation July 2025

Morning Afternoon Games (14:00) Evening Games (19:00)

Tue 1 Jul Tue 1 Jul Bye SAND D

Wed 2 Jul 10:30-12:30 U3A Wed 2 Jul 

Thu 3 Jul Thu 3 Jul 

Fri 4 Jul Harry and Eve Pairs  KO Cup Fri 4 Jul Social Bowling (6pm)

Sat 5 Jul Willaston S_Ches Sat 5 Jul 

Sun 6 Jul Sun 6 Jul 

Mon 7 Jul Mon 7 Jul 

Tue 8 Jul Tue 8 Jul 

Wed 9 Jul 10:30-12:30 U3A Wed 9 Jul Biddulph HCL B

Thu 10 Jul Thu 10 Jul Good Companions B HCL C

Fri 11 Jul Fri 11 Jul Social Bowling (6pm)

Sat 12 Jul Sat 12 Jul 

Sun 13 Jul Sun 13 Jul 

Mon 14 Jul Mon 14 Jul 

Tue 15 Jul Tue 15 Jul 

Wed 16 Jul 10:30-12:30 U3A Bunbury C C&N B Wed 16 Jul Coppenhall Methodists HCL B

Thu 17 Jul Wistaston B C&N A Thu 17 Jul 

Fri 18 Jul Fri 18 Jul White Lion (6pm) Home

Sat 19 Jul Middlewich Comm. BC S_Ches Sat 19 Jul 

Sun 20 Jul Sun 20 Jul 

Mon 21 Jul Mon 21 Jul Sandbach Park B SAND A
Tue 22 Jul Leek BC C Cong Tue 22 Jul Wistaston MH B SAND C

Wed 23 Jul 10:30-12:30 U3A Wed 23 Jul Knypersley A HCL A

Thu 24 Jul Crewe BC C C&N A Thu 24 Jul Crewe BC C HCL C

Fri 25 Jul Fri 25 Jul Social Bowling (6pm)

Sat 26 Jul Crewe BC A S_Ches Sat 26 Jul 

Sun 27 Jul Walter Jones Pairs KO Cup Sun 27 Jul 

Mon 28 Jul Mon 28 Jul Shavington C SAND B

Tue 29 Jul Tue 29 Jul Meadow Bank C SAND D

Wed 30 Jul 10:30-12:30 U3A Bunbury B C&N B Wed 30 Jul Congleton Cricket HCL B

Thu 31 Jul Thu 31 Jul 


